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| : _ | DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE 1}
‘, |

DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE

| SECTION A—
l : NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED

SERIAL NUMBER DATE OF DEATH

12060457SGT

AE
@TRAUTHEIN JOHN R

DAY lMONTHl YEAR ‘
DISPOSITION OF REMAINS | |

CODE DIST. PT. It

COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH

MARGRATEN HOLLAND

!

SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN &
NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN l
|

l

]

! SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH

DATE DISTINTERRED

JOEN R. TRAUTWEIN 12060457 20 JULY 48
: IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDE |ICATION Y D
TX] REMANS . RO,
| (X1 MARKER /1T AT NAME AND TITLE ‘
e SECTION D PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT E

'NATURE OF BURIAL

i] UNIFORIM
.
1OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

CONDITION OF REMAINS PARTTAL UFFER DENTURE-
REMATNS COMPLETE- ADVANCED STAGE OF DECOMPOS-
TTION

| |
{ NONE %
“ MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1 Il
{ NONE
'
[ REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET b /(\_/ /:2 15
; - i (}——\ % l
A . JESSE G. RAY, EMBALIER i |
‘ CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature) ‘
TESSE G. RAY JESSE G. RAY ‘
2CASKET BOXED AND MARKED [occn ) RAY SPRINGADRRESS XERIFIEDRY ATL ‘I.‘éGS, MARKINGS & {
de AT MR PLATES VERIFIED BY |
DATE JULY 48,y WILLARD B. OVWEN, CAPT,TNF L
| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducte complished under my immediate supervisian i
and that the report above is correct. i '

&

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
i Prepare Discrepancy Report @QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

| n'é'\?{'?m“n s 1194 LW, | }
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER ' A

: 1. SHIPPED :
|FROM - T0 TR Ao

4
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME oicronvovm ¢ ‘ £-178 |

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

. SHIPPED

FROM ‘1o

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

F——

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

‘»

3. SHIPPED

FROM

’KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

4. SHIPPED : =y v
FROM 10 : 3= . ]
{‘KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER A v : )|

|

|SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER
|

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

5. SHIPPED

[FROM

i
1}

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

fSlGNATURE OF SHIPPER SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER
{

6. SHIPPED

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
y

{

§IGNATURE OF SHIPPER SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

1. SHIPPED

ROM

M) - N

IND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

i
‘SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

i e




o : ! o Bl BTN LIE_A_SE
. . |uvsmc MARGRATEN& @ﬁ
G VE 6

PO N 5 w1 4 DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

VERIFIED BY: é, %
%?E.WOT\ { yaj Inf
SECTIONA— GRS OFFICER
(7 NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED

DIRECTIVE NUMBER

K650 16078

GRADE ARM  |RACE |[RELIGION
SGT 1 | R -

DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
4601 \ 80

CODE DIST. CTR.

SERIAL NUMBER

(TRAUTWEIN JOHN R 12060457

S s

[ CEMETERY

| MARGRATEN HOLLAND

SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

(UNKNOWN )

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE

MARGRATEN, HOLLAND

(BY ADMINISTRATIVE DECISION)

SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
SERIAL NUMBER GRADE  |DATE OF DEATH

DATE DISTINTERRED

NAME

[RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY i

IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION

[} REMAINS
[} MARKER

USAGF

NAME AND TITLE }

ON OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
CONDITION OF REMAINS

SECTION D — PREPARATI

[NATURE OF BURIAL

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

SEE ATTACHED SHEET

MINOR DISCREPANCIES (Prepare Discrepancy Report @QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.)

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET i

DATE BY
| CASKET SEALED BY

EMBALMER (Signature)

| CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY

| DATE BY

| | hereby certify that all the foregoing operati
and that the report above is correct.

ons were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervision

o U aaminsolsmemns R

SIGNATURE OF AGRS INSPECTOR
REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS gowa N 7 e e i

Gl G i)

REPATRIATION
s og AT 5
¥ 3 A

T .

TR, 1194 | 0 A 0
7! LI s




RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED

FROM

TO0

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

DATE -

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
2. SHIPPED
FROM TO
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
3. SHIPPED
FROM TO
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
4. SHIPPED
FROM T0
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
: 5. SHIPPED
FROM ikl TO
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
{ "
. ' LR A i
6. SHIPPED
FRO'}‘A“{:' \: T0 {11 . !
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SH!PPER DATE SIGNATURE OJE I?ECEIVER DATE
R Oy 1 E ; \ N
. 1. SHIPPED
FROM' LS o ¥ TO
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER i
] 1 i
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
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OFFICE CF THS NULRTER .STER GEIERLL
MEMCORIAL DIVISICN
/DMINISTRATIVE DECISION LCTION SIEET Ol UNRESOLVED CASES

S NP
DrCEDEIT: Trautwein, John R, ~
(name) (rank): (Serial Ne.)

OVELRSEAS BURIAL LOCATICNUSMC, Mar G 11 267
; (Name of Cemetery) - (Plot) (Row) (Grave)

RESU'E OF CASE:

AGO Report of Death reflects a widow and a mother as next of ld.n\‘ for the
sbove named decedent, The widow hes remarried and the mother is now deceased,
Veterans Administration and the attorney for the administratrix of the mother's
estate know of no other blood relatives,

Therefore, in accordance with paragraph #3, Information Bulletin #6, dated
9 March 1949 it is recommended that a disinterment directive specifyihg permanent
overseas burisl by administrative decision be prepared,

17 May. Bl | St o

- RECOMMENDED FOR ADI/INISTRATIVE DECTSION OF

CHIEF, LOI UWIT
X STCTION

(CLERK's Name)

2 £
In accordance vith the provisions of Information Bulletin No, 6, dated.
9 Harch 1947, it is administratively decided that the remains of the above

decedent be interred in: United States Military Cemetery, Margarten, Holland,
i - f=%mwmug,;"vuarum--aus :

: Ceptain, giig

(0t ol
sumeesd ]

777 Distribution:

R BRLNCH

Original and 333 card - RR Branch
Copy 1 = FR Section

Copy 2 - hcceptance Unit

Copy 3 - FL Section, with 293 file

xierh
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B = 9

ANALYST ACTION REQUEST FORM
xN&ma = Grade ! Serial Number

_ Joun KLTMmé/M Set /20@/5 Vi

' "‘his ‘case has baen thorou;'hly mlyaed and the following action is to be takens

BE e _/W

,.«_ﬂ/ e s o o

vt P s e———

- Xea .777 7 72"““ ,é“ ,‘ % T
AN 7»'%11_4#

AT, D ) e LR W NP e SR S S o
{__. e B S B T S G S S SR O I D A
G j /=267 =
_...:..{.u;,_rk‘-:—/;x-_...- iR o 4 oo e - : ISR
_ﬁafb-;_mw_mw. ,.é;”.t.{_ uTo of Ana lyst
[ Piviston . -~ Section
L Lol

v EE FO:{N I8 TO BE FIL*‘D IN 293 FILE

e

6 May 1948 1909
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RUSSELL B. GREAVES
COUNSELOR AT LAW
80 JOHN STREET
NEW YORK 7, N. Y.

HANOVER 2-7106

April 13th, 1949

Department of the Army
0ffice of the Quartermaster General

-

: The enc?géed letter and forms which were addressed
to Mary A. Trautwein have been turned over to me for attention.
Mrs. Trautwein died more than a year ago and I was, at that
time, the attorney for the administratrix of her estate. I
did not know Mrs. Trautwein personally nor do I know of any
relatives of hers either by blood or marriage.
administered and my files have since been closed.

Re:

To the best of my recollection
Sergeant John R. Trautwein left him surviv
I never did know the name or the address of the said wife
except that I do know she is at present receiving benefits
under the insurance policy carried by the deceased when he was
a member of the Armed Forces.
through the Veterans Administration and find out whether she
has any requests for the disposition of the remains of the

late sergeant.

RBGjco

il

Perhaps you can locate her

Yours truly,

A

5 h IR
SSELL B. GREAVES

Her estate was

the deceased
ing a wife. However,

\
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

IN REPLY REFER TO

/ Sgt John R. Trautwein, 12 060 457

5 4 ; - 7 April 1949
United States Military Cemetery e
Margraten, Holland

Mrs. Mary A. Trautwein
315 East 196th Street
New York, New York

Deaxr Mrs. Trautwein:

The records in this office have been amended to show you as the
next of kin of the above-named decedent, and the person authorized to
request disposition of the remains.

There are inclosed informational pamphlets regarding the Return
of World War II Dead Program, including a Disposition Form on which you
may indicate your wishes in this matter. Upon receipt of the properly
completed form, you may be assured that the Department of the Army will
attempt to comply with your wishes as i{ndicated thereon.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral
ments or other personal arrangements be made until you are further
notified by this office.

Tt is urged that you complete the "Request for Disposition of
: Remains” form, and return it to this office without delay in order that
‘i prompt action may be teken toward the final disposition of the remains.
| A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage i1s inclosed for your
| convenience.

Sincerely yours, /

Incls.

Major, QMC

Memorial Division \))
{\

SPECTAL DELIVERY N\
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T OULRTERL {1, 8TFR GEHERAL

MEMCRIAL DIVISS LCN
DECISION LCTION SIiZiT 0l UNRESOLVED CASES

: : %) ' !!erlai Hg)
ovmsmé\ BURIAL LOCATIONM_— o W
' Name of Cemetery) (Piot) (Row) Grave)

RESU'E OF CJ;SE-
mumm.mu.wnnﬁummw
WW&WM“&M“”M

estste kmoy of no other Mlood relatives,
. uw-mmn. Information

'mmahwmawmmm

i'l!llll‘ilﬂiﬂ.il’!.lilllll!hlll lllll.ll‘ﬂlllﬂlﬂlilg

GFF iCE OF

MINISTRLTIVE

RECOMMENDED FOR I.DHINISTRATIVE DECTSION ON____ 3% ey 1049 A

\
/

(CLERK's Name

In accordance vith the 0rov151ons of Information Bullét.in No,
9 Harch 1947, it is admini stratively dec:Lded that the remalinps of

decedent be interred in: mm

‘ l_)istribution:

Original and 333 card - PR Branch
Copy 1 - FR Section .

- Copy 2 = licceptance: Unit
Copy 3 - FL Section, with 293 file







m&@‘ﬂs QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF £ ARMY

" INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET

DUE, HOUR AND DATE

3 4 5

TO— DATE MESSAGE

Chief 10 May|  The attached 293 file is forwarded with recommenda~-

Res Sec 1949 | tion that the case ve considered for administratize

Repat Br. decision pursuant to Information Bulletin #6, dated 9

Men Div. March 1949. ' o
s% _ sgo%’/ A
5072 6535 ;

1 Incl:

; 5 £ile - TRAUIWEIN, John R., 12060457
<

R

e o | |
o R,

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE
U, S. GOVERN! 6—49650-5

MENT PRINTING OFFICE 1
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°

REQUEST FOR NEW LETTER OF INQUIRY

T0 LETTER OF INQUIRY SECTION FROM
& REPATRIATION RECORDS BRANCH
%NT (First, Middle, Last) GRADE SERIAL NUMBER
- 4 .
Jau . R, Tesilwein Sq'/' )2 060 //.5 4
CERE : GRAVE LOCATIORN
CEMETERY _EtET ROW GRAVE
Miecr A TEN. Ho / Land G // 2867
LETTER OF INQUIRY TO BE SdNT TO: RELATIONSHIP
MR
M55 - . =4
M. /VA-K/\/ A, TrauTwerN MsTH EL
ADDRESS
STREET CITY AND STATE

AUTHORITY FOR LETTER OF INQUIRY AND REMARKS

[CoPA — Al renenrel EZ/LZW

6/5’55/’/74/47{, WW 7/,7, /A

7

, y ’ r e
/ ‘/ /,J/, 1.4 /é,; /%/( A, 9\ /;{: ¥

— |
i P
3 ) ¢
O’JLQ kOol.EERI' APR 7 1948
DATE CLERK'S SIGNATURE
OQMG FORM ; g ) '
e s av 4s 9D THIS FORM IS TO BE FILED IN 293 FILE 48 9709












Qi
EINTAGON LIAISOU
IELORIAL DIVISION

22 Mar 49

DATE
BEQUESTED BY:

Mrs. J. S. Bullock ILOI Unit 2533 B 5023
REQUEST: ~ Trautwein, John R. .= Sgt : 129_§2457

| XC No. = District Office e e et

Current address of widow and 'nnri?ta_l status

Information Raceived From:
XC 13 777 970
District Office #2
346 Broadway =
New York 13, N.Y.

Widow remarried. ‘Date Not shown.
Edna ¥, Grady

30 Locust Hill Avenue

Yonkers, New York Oct 1, 1948

i

For 293 file
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WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

o L e
W "

Mosmicpan 3 e n w %W
oate____ 15 DPec' 44

RS /462
FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBRR GRADE __
in, John R. 12 060 457 Sgt,

PLACE OF DEATH

New York,

HOME ADDRESS
—————

Hrwr

ARM OR SERvVICK DATE OF BIRTH

21 May 09

STATION OF DECEASED

Buropean Ares

N. Y. FA
CAUSE OF DEATH DATE oF DEATH
a Wounds rec'q in action 25 X 44

DATE OF ENTRY oN
CURRENT ACTIVE SERvICK

LENGTH oF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARS MONTHS DAYS

|13 Mar 42

Mrs., Mary A. Trautwe 2
BENEFICIARY (NAHI. RELATIONIHIP & ADDRII‘)

Mrs. Edna M, Trautwein, wife, -2

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

in, mother, 315 Egst 1963t St., New York, N, ¥,

AVEs ., New York, N. v,

Mrs. Mary A. Trautwein, mother, same as E. A.

i YT Ree— el IR Tareney warauy

YES No YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NoO YES NO
x

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

Evidence of death rec'd in WD 8 Dec 44

e,
COPIES FURNISHED,
| s.c.0, F.B. 1. F.O.. U.8, A,
‘ ARMY EF| s
2.0.e.m.6. o,r.p, WY EFFECTS BUREAU
‘ CASUALTY BRANCH FiLg
| G.A. 0. VET. ADMIN, A. G. 201 FILE

. D. AGO. FORM NO. 52-1, 29 MAY 1944 6
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WAR DEPARTMENT 3\,2\,%&58\/

: THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C;

=iy .

REPORT OF DEATH Miides s 90 00
oate___ 15 Pec'44

5, o

l_;uu. NAME ARMY SERIAL Nuulgl} GRADE ..
ohn R 12 060 457 Sgt,
- — ARM OR SERviCcg DATE OF BIRTH
New York, N. o7 FA 21 May 09
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
. /’
Wounds rec'q in action 25 Nov 44
STATION OF DICIAIID DATE oF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICK FOR PAY PURPOSES
YEARS MONTHS DAYS
European Areg 13 Mar 42
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP a ADDRESS) 7

in; mother, 315 East 196st st,, New York, N, v,

mﬁdﬁgw_ﬁg » Trautwein,

Wife, 2953 Decatur Averr, New York, N. : (5

Mrs, Mary &, Trautwein » mother, same as B R e ————— —
INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING pAY OTHER PAY sTATUS
MADE? INLINEoFDUTY | owy MISconbucr ON DUTY sTATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY BELOW)
YEs I NO YES No YES No YES NO YEs No Y&s NO YEs No
X

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

Evidence of death reciqg in wp 8 Dec 44

Xy

e

COPIES FURNISHED,

| s.g.0. F.B. 1. F.0. U. 8. A,
2.0.a.M.0, o, F.D, ARMY EFFECTS MimAY
CASUALTY BRANGH FILE

. G.A.0, VET. ADMIN, A. G, 201 FiLE
D. AGo, FORM No, 52-1, 29 MAY 1844 6

- —
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o nrgry Court-laptial . \ T Hilsme.
e ARMY SERVICE FORCTS Pt
SR KANSAS CITY QUMT*‘R‘MST“R DEPROT Case Noi_32185¢8
601 Hardesiy Avenge

Kansas City 1, ﬁssom& .. Date \ 86 &g ]2‘1 :

SUBJECT: Report OE\ZFangsftibn in disposing of' the effects of

1 . S late a
:lName of deceased) ‘\{frmy Serial Mumber)
.—-M \ mmmm_.___rwho died
(Grdde) ‘\\\\ ‘\(e?raﬁ$q\flon, Army or Service

on the 23 day of _movwaegber » 19_44 at __Juropesn Area

0 : The Adjutant General, Var Devartment, Washington 25, D.C.

=

1. Complying with A.W, 112, a Summary Court-"'artial, convened at KXansas City
lo, Pursuant to 5.0., 22% Hq., KCQ'! Depot, dated 25 Sevtember 1943, for the pur-
pDose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldibr, or nerson subject to
milltary law, reports that:

a. No leral renresentative or widow of“decedent being present at
decedents camp or quarters, effects of decedent wexe forwarded to this Summary
Court~"lartial. '

b. Local debtors owed decedent's estate " pone , of which the sum of

5_xone was collected, (If nothing was found due or collected, state "None';

othervise attach itemized statement of suma ovins and collected,) (Inel, )
c¢. Decedent owed undiavuted leeal creditors the sum of 5 mnone

which has been paid by the Summary Court-Hartial frem funds of deckdent., (Sse

inclosed receint s ainely

d. Disposition of decedent's effects (less money naid creditors, if any)
has been made by the Summary Court-Mar$ial by transmittal throuch the Quartermaster
Corns, at Covernment cxnense to porson found entitled (See Summary Court-ilartial
FINDIVG below )

: FINDIVG
\SBQifre a Summary Court-'lartial which convened at Xansas City, Missouri, on

» pursuant to Special Crders 228, Headquarters

7CQM Depot, \dated 25 Sentember 1943, the anplication or affidavit of
—_Mrs, Bdna ¥, Trautwein Lat for the cffeets of the above-named de=-

ceased soldier, or person subject to militarv law, now in the possessicn of the

Inited States, with othsr relevant evidence, waz duly considered;
Whereupon, this Summary Court-Martial finds that, un%i;,zﬁg/grovisions of

oW, 112, \ ___lMrs, Bdng ke Trautwein of
' 5 (NameAGf-nergai\found entitled)

New York State of

(Cltx\\ifwn or Villawe)
Sl o _BNew York is the widow of the

(Relatiencshin or Capacity)
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55}/ fo 5

et RIPTION p DECEASED™ |
v *[ PACKAGE DESC ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVENTORY /
/ | mssinG
o / ; P.VOQ,"-’
/ |_ABANDONED _ B
: - 1 TALLY 5
e /i : NO. .
= Al b ¥3 7
‘5 i 1;. y 4 T 'NV o
1 4 4 . &
4 L~ DATE 57 O}‘V"‘”" #4”
e T : Ftaiiianpha i e ORIG.- NO. 7 /
i ' OF PKGS.
: %) \f\. %\ /r\t Y L Ut Yat ldlh e e :
NAME > Z_/ -~ i
AsN. /20 b L ¢‘5 e f RANK ‘?*? SHEET. . Z = 1|
g S W IR S (1] 3 41
om,Alemon
7 /(7 Rt ;n
Belt }"’mms & WASHCLOTHS WIVGS
BELT, MOKEY (IO MONEY) )| CLOTRING BAGS., CLOTE OR TRA mb
cloth, wash ( ¥ { /| BRACELET IDERT. )i mmggﬁ my
coats / |'Brushes : Tl W - »
Footwear, Pr. | /7 CAMERAS ‘Foot1ocker ;
Gloves, Pr. | Glasses EIP, SEW, Thi, QF ¥ JL&
Handkerchiefs Knivgs BOQKS.
Headwear | Lighters B g x ~Books, Address
Jackets X | mgse. B Books, Pilot Log
Overceoats Pnn, Fountaln WW
scarfs P_encj_l ’ 'Mechanl cal FILMS
shirts Pipes / ' Letters
socks, Pr. X__| RELIGIOUS ARTICLES Papers, Personal
e * | RIEBONS, DECORATION o | photos
Towels Rings shoe shine Articles
Trousers, Pr. Tobacco SHORT
Trunks, Pr. Toilet articles SOUVENIRS
|| underwear ST - R T forvmz_mz{
AN e S_Vthtloncfry’ R
TESTANENTS
a8 MOUEY (aMoIZE) |
y !
Wil
L '
Lcat
- 7 -
3
O T I o it S PRy ATTACHMENTS | ]FORM #54 | | FORM #100
217 ¢ Lt 4 4 . S
Y/ / / -’ " '
S A - lactt
/ ¥ L ﬁ» € C
/ 7 Her 2 i/ g
72 1L, 1.0 5 S, lard ol Jo 05b=[/2-660;
and | /1es (!/wu A /‘/ Ll cerel o ETGRT GI.Rtb'OVED ‘
m«f(&a : // N aoidavtson, v[f?‘ﬁ/é ocre s teaes e
!' te ‘ A SHORTAGE
); o TP Ne X ..\ ON REVERSE
g 7‘7 270 é IDENT, TAGS
g i . REMOVED..
_ e A b 1A% DT ARY
WAREHOUSE SPACE | STORED 8Y W\ - & 220, REMOVED
/ A\ DATE SHIPPED LOCKED
"""" / 6 > W/ B 7 ARR. —— sapesapr ipenfon il .STORA_GE
. >
TNVENTORIED BY - > y L LAUNDRY
1 DA VT - W WY P AL E0 -
PACKED BY ) y — CHECK #43 OR FTLH REMOVED _
PP o i . <o | T TJADDITIONAL. e o

,,,//"\Eﬂ. oM Fom u (zu F’eb us)
S RSN

wohi v

M e



ADDIT |ONAL REMARXS
- % v T -

SFL AT GRS

U.E. GOVI, CHE(X SHORT

’ .
/ /éi/$f44/1z’ Coorn

SYMNOL

fol/mged L

...... e ANGUNT

} ;
[ 3
|
t_; -
|5
|
= s
{
I
1
[ :
e } d

5

1 I certify that the above listed items were

S - not in the containers inventoried by me:

| 4. AR 1'”1/6'5(/ T
i T INVENTORY CLFRK °
e —
SUPERVTSOR,
so G.l. REMOVED - - P i
o v—-*-' ,,.,..‘.... (= e d - S
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